


Dimensional Reduction
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Idea : Integrate out trapped directions
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Ring Trap









Cigar Trap



Pancake Trap
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Harmonic Trap
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  ḡ ∼
L2

Q

L2
heal

∼
1
ν̃

m2
φL2

Q

c2
s

−6 −4 −2 0 2 4 6

x⊥/LQ

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

|ψ
⊥
|2
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